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 Classificació  : XI COPA GIRONINA DE BTT PROMOCIO - BESCANO                         

 

 Data           : 02/09/12 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      18 VERGE,Aleix          ALE-1  BICICLETES TOPE            00:19:40           

   2      10 CORRALERO,Manel      ALE-2  BLANDENSE. CLUB CICLISTA   00:20:07       27 seg. 

   3      26 BOADAS,Arnau         ALE-2  BICIS ESTEVE               00:21:10     1:30 min. 

   4      16 BOFILL,Gerard        ALE-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:21:24     1:44 min. 

   5      29 ISACH,Bernat         ALE-1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:21:42     2:02 min. 

   6      25 JORDAN,Brian         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:22:17     2:37 min. 

   7      56 JAIME,Pol            ALE-1  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  00:22:32     2:52 min. 

   8      64 SEBASTIANES,Raul     ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO-GEST.VILA  00:22:44     3:04 min. 

   9       6 ESPINAR,Ivette       FAL-1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:22:56     3:16 min. 

  10       8 TRIAS,Mireia         FAL-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:23:18     3:38 min. 

  11      17 GARCIA,Arnau         ALE-2  ENPLATER                   00:23:27     3:47 min. 

  12      58 FERRER,Ana Maria     FAL-1  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:23:33     3:53 min. 

  13      13 ROMERO,Maria         FAL-1  CHAIN REACTION-BIKE AREA   00:23:59     4:19 min. 

  14       4 PONSATÍ,Nil          ALE-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:24:13     4:33 min. 

  15      20 MORENO,Abel          ALE-1  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:25:13     5:33 min. 

  16      45 LUIS,Alex            ALE-1  SARFA                      00:25:13     5:33 min. 

  17      21 MASPOCH,Gerard       ALE-1  ENPLATER                   00:25:49     6:09 min. 

  18      49 GONZALEZ,Adria       ALE-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:19:40    1 Vts  

  19       5 SABATER,Alex         FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU  00:19:40    1 Vts  

  20      33 HUIX,Jordi           ALE-2  ENPLATER                   00:20:13    1 Vts  

  21       1 SOLER,Anna           FAL-2  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  00:25:18    1 Vts  

  22      57 PUJOL,Mirna          FAL-1  GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI  00:27:33    1 Vts  

 

 Corredors classificats : 22 

 

 Classificació de : ALEVINS  2001 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      18 VERGE,Aleix          ALE-1  BICICLETES TOPE            00:19:40           

   2      16 BOFILL,Gerard        ALE-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:21:24     1:44 min. 

   3      29 ISACH,Bernat         ALE-1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:21:42     2:02 min. 

   4      25 JORDAN,Brian         ALE-1  AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA        00:22:17     2:37 min. 

   5      56 JAIME,Pol            ALE-1  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  00:22:32     2:52 min. 

   6       4 PONSATÍ,Nil          ALE-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:24:13     4:33 min. 

   7      20 MORENO,Abel          ALE-1  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:25:13     5:33 min. 

   8      45 LUIS,Alex            ALE-1  SARFA                      00:25:13     5:33 min. 

   9      21 MASPOCH,Gerard       ALE-1  ENPLATER                   00:25:49     6:09 min. 

  10      49 GONZALEZ,Adria       ALE-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:19:40    1 Vts  

 

 Classificació de : ALEVINS 2000 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      10 CORRALERO,Manel      ALE-2  BLANDENSE. CLUB CICLISTA   00:20:07          seg. 

   2      26 BOADAS,Arnau         ALE-2  BICIS ESTEVE               00:21:10     1:03 min. 

   3      64 SEBASTIANES,Raul     ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO-GEST.VILA  00:22:44     2:37 min. 

   4      17 GARCIA,Arnau         ALE-2  ENPLATER                   00:23:27     3:20 min. 

   5      33 HUIX,Jordi           ALE-2  ENPLATER                   00:20:13    1 Vts  

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI 2001 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       6 ESPINAR,Ivette       FAL-1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:22:56          min. 

   2      58 FERRER,Ana Maria     FAL-1  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:23:33       37 seg. 

   3      13 ROMERO,Maria         FAL-1  CHAIN REACTION-BIKE AREA   00:23:59     1:03 min. 

   4      57 PUJOL,Mirna          FAL-1  GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI  00:27:33    1 Vts  

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES ALEVI 2000 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       8 TRIAS,Mireia         FAL-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:23:18          min. 

   2       5 SABATER,Alex         FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES-COREMOSA GRU  00:19:40    1 Vts  

   3       1 SOLER,Anna           FAL-2  PLATJA D´ARO. CLUB CICLIS  00:25:18    1 Vts  

 


